For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
 �Temperature Transmitters -
Head Mounted
ProSense Head Mounted Temperature Transmitters
Part Number Input Type Fixed Measuring Range Pcs/Pkg Wt(lb) Price
XTH-N40140F-PT1
Pt100 RTD
(to IEC 751)
(a= 0.00385)
-40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0100F-PT1 0 to 100°F (-17.8 to 37.8°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0200F-PT1 0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0300F-PT1 0 to 300°F (-17.8 to 148.9°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0500F-PT1 0 to 500°F (-17.8 to 260°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0100F-J
Type J
thermocouple
(to NIST
Monograph 175,
IEC584)
0 to 100°F (-17.8 to 37.8°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0200F-J 0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0300F-J 0 to 300°F (-17.8 to 148.9°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0500F-J 0 to 500°F (-17.8 to 260°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0800F-J 0 to 800°F (-17.8 to 426.7°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-01000F-J 0 to 1000°F (-17.8 to 537.8°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0100F-K
Type K
thermocouple
(to NIST
Monograph 175,
IEC584)
0 to 100°F (-17.8 to 37.8°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0200F-K 0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0300F-K 0 to 300°F (-17.8 to 148.9°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0500F-K 0 to 500°F (-17.8 to 260°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0800F-K 0 to 800°F (-17.8 to 426.7°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-01000F-K 0 to 1000°F (-17.8 to 537.8°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-01500F-K 0 to 1500°F (-17.8 to 815.5°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-02000F-K 0 to 2000°F (-17.8 to 1093.3°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-N2000F-T Type T
thermocouple
(to NIST
Monograph 175,
IEC584)
-200 to 0°F (-128.9 to -17.8°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-N100100F-T -100 to 100°F (-73.3 to 37.8°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
XTH-0200F-T 0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C) 1 0.09 $71.00
Sensor Types:
• Models for thermocouple Types J, K, or T
•	Models for RTD Type Pt100 3-wire
• �Select from a variety of pre-configured measuring